Levittown Town

Center

L=

Nm=- amouss\Walmart

Pﬁsnn}rgy
lialllﬂls_um

= | poss ||* L
T === | [

2 T~
LLY
ASEO SALLY

DOLLAR TREE

5;’H/ / nr"[’-x lobile
% @r’:..ji_;i}: tropical " (:_&3 unm;ur é"nns
a " poveres  GAFE a LEVITTOWN PKWY

HOME The Home Depot 116,006 SF 14A Buy Back Direct
2-2A H&R Block 1,692 SF 14B Pasta on Time
3-4 Workout Anytime 6,580 SF 14C AVAILABLE
5 Metro PCS 1,593 SF 14D Bethlehem Bakery
5A Quest Diagnostics 2,230 SF 14E Rocky's Smoke and Coffee Shop
6 Chase Bank 4,195 SF 15 Parcel & Printing Pros
6A Sally Beauty Supply 1,500 SF 16 Sherwin-Williams
7 Five Below 8,000 SF 17 Auto Tags by Maverick
8 Ross Dress for Less 27,689 SF 18 Wingstop
9 Famous Footwear 6,750 SF 19-21 Advance Auto Parts
9A Fine Wine & Good Spirits 4,674 SF 24A AFC Urgent Care
10 TruMark Financial Credit Union 2,400 SF 24B AVAILABLE
12 Great Clips 1,200 SF 25 AT&T Wireless
13 Keystone Nails 1,260 SF 26 T-Mobile

—j

reat Clips’

L

3 H
Aeldo| ¢

SHERWIN |
WiLLiams. =
e

1,500 SF
1,800 SF
1,260 SF
1,350 SF
1,600 SF
1,463 SF
3,006 SF
1,400 SF
2,000 SF
6,000 SF
3,312 SF
3,312 SF
3,300 SF

2,580 SF



www.princexml.com
Prince - Non-commercial License
This document was created with Prince, a great way of getting web content onto paper.

https://dlc.propertycapsule.com/property/output/center/detail/id:/
https://dlc.propertycapsule.com/property/output/center/detail/id:/

Levittown Town Center

=D C

MANAGEMENT CORP.

27 ATI Physical Therapy
28 Hair Cuttery

29 Tropical Smoothie Cafe
30 Popeyes

31 Mattress Warehouse
32 GameStop

33 Little Caesars

2,064 SF
1,376 SF
1,730 SF
2,250 SF
4,000 SF
1,600 SF

1,800 SF

34 Happy Teeth

35 Tenant coming soon
36 Dollar Tree

37-40 PetSmart

41 Firestone

42 Arby's

3,032 SF
2,500 SF
10,000 SF
15,000 SF
7,653 SF

1,790 SF



	Levittown Town Center
	Levittown Town Center

