

Levittown Town Center



HOME The Home Depot	116,006 SF	14A Buy Back Direct	1,500 SF
2-2A H&R Block	1,692 SF	14B Pasta on Time	1,800 SF
3-4 Workout Anytime	6,580 SF	14C AVAILABLE	1,260 SF
5 Metro PCS	1,593 SF	14D Bethlehem Bakery	1,350 SF
5A Quest Diagnostics	2,230 SF	14E Rocky's Smoke and Coffee Shop	1,600 SF
6 Chase Bank	4,195 SF	15 Parcel & Printing Pros	1,463 SF
6A Sally Beauty Supply	1,500 SF	16 Sherwin-Williams	3,006 SF
7 Five Below	8,000 SF	17 Auto Tags by Maverick	1,400 SF
8 Ross Dress for Less	27,689 SF	18 Wingstop	2,000 SF
9 Famous Footwear	6,750 SF	19-21 Advance Auto Parts	6,000 SF
9A Fine Wine & Good Spirits	4,674 SF	24A AFC Urgent Care	3,312 SF
10 TruMark Financial Credit Union	2,400 SF	24B AVAILABLE	3,312 SF
12 Great Clips	1,200 SF	25 AT&T Wireless	3,300 SF
13 Keystone Nails	1,260 SF	26 T-Mobile	2,580 SF

Levittown Town Center



27 ATI Physical Therapy	2,064 SF	34 Happy Teeth	3,032 SF
28 Hair Cuttery	1,376 SF	35 Tenant coming soon	2,500 SF
29 Tropical Smoothie Cafe	1,730 SF	36 Dollar Tree	10,000 SF
30 Popeyes	2,250 SF	37-40 PetSmart	15,000 SF
31 Mattress Warehouse	4,000 SF	41 Firestone	7,653 SF
32 GameStop	1,600 SF	42 Arby's	1,790 SF
33 Little Caesars	1,800 SF		